U22000212107

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



500382358475

ALLAMASSE PROBLE

2022 JUN 14 PM 4

RECEIVED



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 742620 7823324 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE : June 14, 2022 ORDER TIME : 2:05 PM ORDER NO. : 742620-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7823324 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: 7703 INDUSTRIAL LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ___ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: _ CERTIFIED COPY ____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

		Ce	OVER LETT	rer				
	New Filing Sec Division of Cor							
SUBJEC	7703 Indus T:	trial LLC						
		Name of L	imited Liabili	ity Company				
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted	for filing.				
Please ret	urn all correspo	ondence concerning this n	natter to the f	ollowing:				
	Douglas San	ders						
			Name of	Person		·	•	
	e/o Jadian Ca	apital				•,	20	
	Firm/Company					<u> </u>	آگ آ	
	4 Star Point,	Suite 204				66. 62.	11 HUC 2502	F
	Address					تياتر پيتاتر	7=	רו
	Stamford, C	r 06902				FL05	AH 9:	ζ.
			City/State an	d Zip Code	-	==:	5 5	
		iancapital.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future o	numbers and notificati	on)		-	
For further		ncerning this matter, plea		midai report nouncau	OII)			
	Cathryn Grisl		704	503-2569				
	Name		Area Code	Daytime Telephone	e Number			
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:						
□\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Certificate Certified Co (additional co	of Status & opy	!	

Mailing Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

7703 la Accada I I	C			
7703 Industrial LL	onatin the words "Limited	Liability Company	"I.I.C." or "I.I.C.")	
(Mast et	main the words. Ellined	Liability Company.	B.E.C., Of BBC.	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
he mailing address and stree	t address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
4 Star Point, Suite	204			
Stamford, CT 069 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa	02 Agent, Registered Office my cannot serve as its own	n Registered Agent.	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
Stamford, CT 069 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa nother business entity with a	ngent, Registered Office, my cannot serve as its own n active Florida registrati	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are:		
Stamford, CT 069 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa mother business entity with a	agent, Registered Office, my cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration et address of the registere	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are:		
Stamford, CT 069 ARTICLE III - Registered A	agent, Registered Office, my cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration et address of the registere	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: Company		
Stamford, CT 069 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, my cannot serve as its own active Florida registrative address of the registere Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: Company	You must designate an individual or	
Stamford, CT 069 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, my cannot serve as its own active Florida registrative address of the registere Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: Company Name	You must designate an individual or	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Corporation Service Corporaty

Lexus Weilad assistant va presaint
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

2022 JUN 14 AM 9: 55

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Tiffe:		Name and Address:		
"AMBR" = Author				
"MGR" = Manager	ſ			
AMBR		Douglas Sanders		
MBR		4 Star Point, Suite 204		
		Stamford, CT 06902		
				
<u> </u>		· 	-	
		_		
			-	
				
(Use attachment if	necessary)			
(If an effective date is listed. the date of filing.)	the date must be spentile this block does not meter on the Department of	of filing:	ys prior to or 90 day	
ARTICLE VI. Other provise				_
nrolling alco	CAPUDE			
REQUIRED SIGN	VATURE:		When you	į
	- 1<	1	> - - ≪	•
		ميليد_	<u></u>	
Thi 1 ar	is document is execute	mber or an authorized representative of a mered in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), information submitted in a document to the Dep.	Florida Statutes.	-
con	-	felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	A	
	Doug Sanders	Typed or printed name of signee	93 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150	~
		Typed or printed name of signee	55	
		Cilina Foos		

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)